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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
1
2
3
5
4
6

Name
Zilinsky Márk
Kosina Péter
Szanyi Norbert
Szántó Dániel
Loncsár Péter
Minorics Ernõ

Laps
19
19
18
18
11
7

Total Tm
10:17.499
10:23.647
9:32.877

10:06.607
6:09.140
7:15.486

Diff

6.148
-- 1 Lap --

33.730
-- 8 Laps --

-- 12 Laps --

Gap

6.148
-- 1 Lap --

33.730
-- 7 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

Best Tm
29.253
29.554
29.342
30.030
29.266
30.592

In Lap
14
11
18
6
6
4

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 3 5 4 6

2013 RCOR2013 RCOR

Homokbödöge (0.24 Km)Homokbödöge (0.24 Km)

2013.10.11.  23:312013.10.11.  23:31

SCTSCT
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 26,585

Best Tm: 29.253, Spd: 29,535

Margin of Victory: 6.148

by: (1) Zilinsky Márk

RaceTime: 10:17

Printed: 2013.10.14. 13:32:04 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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